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S.R.No.: 04/2025/2026

1.

2.

3.

4.

18.

L9.

20.

2L.

22.

Status ofschool: Senior Secondary Admission No.: 67

Name of the Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's / Guardian's Name

Date of Birth according to the Admission Register
(In figure)

: MANOfCHAUDHARY

: REKHA SINGH

: SHAANO SINGH
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: INDIAN5. Nationality

6. Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBC category

7. Date of first admission in the school with class

B. Class in which the pupil last studies [in words)

9. Whether the student is failed?

10. School/Board Examination last taken with result

LL' subiects offered

1.2. Whether qualified for promotion to the next
higher class

13. Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues?

L4. Any fee concession availed ofr if so the nature of
such concession:

15. Total no. of working daYs

L6. Total no. ofworking days present

L7. Games played or extra curricular activities in
which the pupil usually took part (mention
achievement level)

General conduct

Date of Application of certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Date on which pupils name was struck
ofthe school

Reason for leaving the school
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ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, SCIENCE, S.ST,
t coMpurER

: YES

2025
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: GOOD
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: AS PER PARENTS WISH

:NO
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